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Patchogue RR Station to Port Jefferson 39 Miles Flat/Rolling "Where the Hill?"

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI
S Depart Patchogue RR Station 0.0 0.0
R Division Street 0.0 0.2
R West Ave 0.2 1.3

R Lake St 1.5 0.1
L Jennings Ave 1.6 0.5
R Roe Blvd W 2.1 0.1

R Harris St 4.0 0.1
L Maple Ave 4.1 0.3
R Shaber Rd 4.4 0.1
L Weidner Ln 4.5 0.1

R Katy St 4.6 0.1
L Old Medford Ave 4.7 3.3
R Granny Rd 8.0 2.4
X Rt 112 (Bathroom Stop)

L Mill Rd [Coram-Yaphank Rd] 10.4 1.8

R Home Depot Parking Lot
Ride along North Border 12.2 .2

R North-East Exit of Parking Lot 12.4 0.1
X Middle Country Rd

N Mt Sinai Coram Rd 12.5 1.3
L Pine Rd 13.8 1.1
R Chestnut St/Cresent 14.9 0.3
L Grace Ln 15.2 0.2

R Glenmere Ln 15.4 1.6
X Dead End, Path to Pine
L Canal Rd 17.0 0.5

R Crystal Brookhollow Rd 17.5 1.0
L Hallock Ave 18.5 0.5
R N Columbia St 19.0 0.3
L N Country Rd 19.3 0.6

M Sheep Pasture Rd 19.9 0.7
R Willis Ave 20.6 0.3
L Liberty Ave 21.0 0.1
R Post/Liberty Ave 21.1 0.2

L Parking Lot before Main St 21.3 0.1
L Barnum Ave 21.4 0.1
R W Broadway 21.5 0.1

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI
X Lunch Stop at Deli

N Exit thru Parking Lot
North West Exit 21.5 0.0

L Barnum Ave 21.5 0.3

R Entrance to Port Jeff H.S. 21.8 0.3
R Old Post Rd W 22.1 0.0
L Dark Hollow Rd 22.1 0.6
R Sheep Pasture Rd 22.7 0.9

L Old Town Rd 23.6 2.8
R Colony Road 26.4 0.0
R Continental Rd 26.4 0.1
L Magnolia Dr 26.5 0.9

L Hawthorne St 27.4 0.1
R (N) Evergreen Dr 27.5 2.0
R Mooney Pond Rd 29.5 0.3

M College Rd 29.8 1.3
M Washington Ave 31.1 0.6
L Division St 31.7 0.3
R Waverly Ave 32.0 0.9

L Long Island Ave 32.9 0.5
R Blue Point Rd 33.4 1.0
L Buckley Rd 34.4 1.2
L Log Rd 35.6 0.2

L Prince St 35.8 0.4
R Traction Blvd 36.2 0.5
R Old North Ocean Ave 36.7 0.3

L Oakleigh Ave 37.0 0.1
R N Ocean Ave/ Rt 83 37.1 0.2
L Roe Blvd E 37.3 0.2
R Salem St 37.5 0.1

M Maple Ave 37.8 0.4
L Oak St 38.2 0.1
R Rose Ave 38.3 0.2
L Montauk Hwy 38.5 0.0

R Rider Ave 38.5 0.3
M Divison Street 38.8 0.2
R RR Parking Lot 39.0 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes




